
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksliga - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 24.09.2017 10:00 (H)

10:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
12:30 v (H)
14:00 (H)
15:00 v (H)

1
7
2
8
3
9

SpVgg Erdweg
PSV2000-Pol...München II
SV Lohhof II
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
SpVgg Erdweg
PSV2000-Pol...München II

SV Lohhof II
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV
SG DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV
SG DJK Ingolstadt

2:6
3:5
7:1
3:5
7:1
2:6

So. 08.10.2017 10:30 v (H)
12:30 v (H)
14:30 v (H)

6
5
4

ESV München II
BC Freising 1969
ESV München II

TSV Haar
TSV Haar
BC Freising 1969

7:1
1:7
8:0

Sa. 14.10.2017 14:00 (H)
14:15 v (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
18:00 (H)
18:15 v (H)

16
10
11
17
12
18

TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
SV Lohhof II
ESV München II
SpVgg Erdweg
SV Lohhof II
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld

SpVgg Erdweg
ESV München II
PSV2000-Pol...München II
TSV Haar
PSV2000-Pol...München II
TSV Haar

1:7
4:4
8:0
5:3
7:1
2:6

So. 15.10.2017 12:00 (H)
14:00 (H)
16:00 (H)

13
14
15

SG DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV
SG DJK Ingolstadt

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV
BC Freising 1969
BC Freising 1969

4:4
6:2
5:3

Sa. 28.10.2017 15:00 (H)
17:30 v 2
19:00 (H)

19
20
21

BC Freising 1969
PSV2000-Pol...München II
BC Freising 1969

PSV2000-Pol...München II
SpVgg Erdweg
SpVgg Erdweg

2:6
4:4
0:8

So. 29.10.2017 10:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

22
23
24

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV
ESV München II
TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

ESV München II
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld

2:6
6:2
3:5

Sa. 04.11.2017 14:00 v (H)
16:30 v (H)
18:00 v (H)

25
26
27

TSV Haar
SG DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Haar

SG DJK Ingolstadt
SV Lohhof II
SV Lohhof II

3:5
2:6
3:5

Sa. 11.11.2017 14:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
17:00 (H)
18:00 (H)
19:00 (H)

28
31
29
32
30
33

SV Lohhof II
SpVgg Erdweg
BC Freising 1969
SG DJK Ingolstadt
SV Lohhof II
SpVgg Erdweg

BC Freising 1969
SG DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
ESV München II
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
ESV München II

7:1
3:5
3:5
2:6
6:2
1:7

So. 12.11.2017 10:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

34
35
36

PSV2000-Pol...München II
TSV Haar
PSV2000-Pol...München II

TSV Haar
TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV
TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

5:3
2:6
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

80638-1 Sporthalle TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Stievestr. 15, 80638 München

80639-1 ESV-Sporthalle Am Schlosspark
Margarethe-Danzi-Str. 21, 80639 München

81669-2 Sporthalle der Bereitschaftspolizei
Rosenheimer Str. 130, 81669 München

82152-2 FLG Halle
Feodor-Lynen-Straße 2, Planegg, 82152 Planegg

85051-1 Bezirks-Sportanlage Südwest
Lindberghstraße 73, 85051 Ingolstadt

85253-1 Schulsporthalle Erdweg
Pater-Cherubin-Str. 5, 85253 Erdweg

85354-1 Sporthalle Sonderpädagogisches Förderzentrum
St.-Ulrich-Str. 9, 85354 Freising-Pulling

85356-1 Sporthalle Luitpoldanlage
Luitpoldstraße, 85356 Freising

85540-2 Sporthalle Gymnasium Haar
Jagdfeldring 80, 85540 Haar
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Hallenverzeichnis

85716-1 Ganghoferschule / Turnhalle
Hans-Carossa-Straße 2, 85716 Unterschleißheim

85716-2 Therese-Giehse-Realschulturnhalle
Münchner Ring 8, 85716 Unterschleißheim

85757-1 Franz-Schiebl-Halle
Jahnstr. 15, 85757 Karlsfeld
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